
Wood-burning heater
HIVE Heat

DISTRIBUTOR:

DELIVERY TIME / TERMS AND CONDITIONS (TO BE AGREED WHEN PLACING AN ORDER)

HEATER HIVE Heat 

Sauna room 
Stone capacity 
Height
Width 
Depth
Weight
Firewood max
Flue (∅)

SAFETY DISTANCE*

A
B
C

12 kW

6-13 m³
90 kg
750 mm
450 mm
490 mm
56 kg
300 mm
115 mm

170 mm
500 mm
1160 mm

12 kW LS

6-13 m³
90 kg
750 mm
450 mm
640 mm
67 kg
300 mm
115 mm

170 mm
500 mm
1310 mm

HIVE Heat is a highly e�icient wood-burning 
sauna stove for smaller saunas. It has a 
unique structure where fresh air is conduct-
ed into the burning process from above to 
create a strong flame. This allows the 
burning to be very clean and makes sure 
that all the wood gets burned and no wood 
gas escapes the chimney and goes to waste 
like it often does with less e�icient stoves. 
The furnace door is made of cast iron which 
is very resistant and easy to maintain. 

HIVE Heat complies with BimSchV II, the 
German standard for wood-burning stoves. 
The sauna stove is treated only with natural 
oils without the use of chemicals.
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* In case the HIVE Heat heater is installed near combustible material and necessary safety 
distance cannot be guaranteed, use a heat reflector to reduce the safety distance by half.

The sauna heater must be installed on a non-combustible surface with the required carrying 
capacity. If the floor material is combustible, a heat reflector must be used between the 
floor and heater.
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